
DATE : 18-12-2020
SNO ROLLNO NAME MARK COMMUNITY DOB Gender PSTM PWD PWD CODE SGT Selection Turn CV/BV

1 19PG051300471 A VASANTHAKUMAR 109 MBC/DNC 26-May-87 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
2 19PG051606514 SANKAR A 108 MBC/DNC 04-Apr-89 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
3 19PG051804029 KALAIVANI V 105 MBC/DNC 26-Jul-89 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
4 19PG053800496 VINOTHKUMAR K 101 SC 18-Jul-89 Male No No SC BV
5 19PG051603398 SRIDHAR T 101 MBC/DNC 27-Jun-92 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
6 19PG051302649 RAMADEVI R 100 MBC/DNC 10-Jun-85 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
7 19PG051601867 REVATHI N 99 MBC/DNC 29-May-89 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
8 19PG051800492 KALIDASS M 98 MBC/DNC 03-May-87 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
9 19PG053809329 N.ARULMOZHI 98 MBC/DNC 22-Sep-88 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
10 19PG051803859 SATHYA M 98 MBC/DNC 25-Jul-93 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
11 19PG052111554 K GEETHA 97 MBC/DNC 05-Jun-86 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
12 19PG052400851 GEETHAKUMARI E 97 SC 21-Oct-87 Female No No SC BV
13 19PG052400849 ARIVUMALAR C 96 MBC/DNC 13-Apr-82 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
14 19PG051316287 ARIVALAGAN R 96 MBC/DNC 17-Jul-87 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
15 19PG051606720 OVIYARASAN V 96 SC 24-Feb-88 Male No No SC BV
16 19PG051808744 MOORTHI B 96 MBC/DNC 26-May-88 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
17 19PG051800587 NALLATHAMBI M 96 MBC/DNC 16-May-89 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
18 19PG051801395 SHEELA M 96 MBC/DNC 22-Feb-92 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
19 19PG051500538 SHANMUGAPRIYA.V 96 MBC/DNC 18-May-92 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
20 19PG052108239 SIVA S 96 MBC/DNC 15-Jun-92 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
21 19PG051316395 SENTHILKUMAR P 95 MBC/DNC 09-Apr-83 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
22 19PG051606322 PRAKASH C 95 MBC/DNC 24-May-87 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
23 19PG052001669 MURUGAN V 95 MBC/DNC 04-Jun-88 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
24 19PG051302488 MANJU A 95 MBC/DNC 25-Oct-89 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
25 19PG053430338 ARUMUGAM A P 94 MBC/DNC 12-Jun-80 Male No No Yes MBC/DNC BV
26 19PG053803739 M KALPANA DEVI 94 MBC/DNC 08-Apr-84 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
27 19PG051214012 M S SELVI 94 MBC/DNC 14-May-84 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
28 19PG051351342 K VIJAYAKANTH 94 MBC/DNC 07-May-85 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
29 19PG051812696 VENKATESAN M 94 MBC/DNC 12-Mar-91 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
30 19PG051808673 A NANDHAKUMAR 94 MBC/DNC 10-Jun-92 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
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31 19PG051353462 DHANANCHEZHIYAN R 93 MBC/DNC 27-May-80 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
32 19PG051316017 S DHARMARAJAN 93 MBC/DNC 21-Apr-81 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
33 19PG052101890 K MEENAKSHI 93 MBC/DNC 04-Jun-84 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
34 19PG051314111 MALLIKA K 93 MBC/DNC 17-May-85 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
35 19PG051218963 SELVAMUNEESWARI 93 SC 13-Jun-85 Female No No SC BV
36 19PG051201288 KAVIYA SELVI V 93 MBC/DNC 09-Nov-85 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
37 19PG051705120 E. SANKAR 93 MBC/DNC 25-May-86 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
38 19PG051810974 ANBUVADHAN S 93 MBC/DNC 21-Aug-87 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
39 19PG051219028 SUMITHA L 93 SC 30-May-91 Female No No SC BV
40 19PG051810928 PRASATH P 93 MBC/DNC 25-May-92 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
41 19PG051606374 SELVAKUMAR V 92 MBC/DNC 09-Apr-80 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
42 19PG051316275 M.MURUGAIYAN 92 MBC/DNC 11-May-82 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
43 19PG051316065 BALADHANDAYUTHAM P 92 MBC/DNC 05-Jun-84 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
44 19PG051606727 KALIAMOORTHY S 92 MBC/DNC 15-Feb-86 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
45 19PG052001670 SURESH BABU C 92 SC 04-Jun-87 Male No No SC BV
46 19PG052110777 RAJA K 92 SC 15-Jun-87 Male No No SC BV
47 19PG051351320 DIVYA R 92 MBC/DNC 01-Jun-88 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
48 19PG051800502 MANIKANDAN G 92 MBC/DNC 11-Jun-89 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
49 19PG052111518 KALAIYARASI A 92 MBC/DNC 29-Jun-89 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
50 19PG052108238 SRIKANTH M 92 MBC/DNC 10-May-92 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
51 19PG051353560 IYAPPAN S 91 MBC/DNC 09-May-78 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
52 19PG052602760 MEENU M 91 SC 29-Jul-84 Female No No SC BV
53 19PG051307451 KALPANA K 91 MBC/DNC 11-Mar-86 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
54 19PG051319645 MOHANRAJ A 91 SC 08-Oct-86 Male No No SC BV
55 19PG053700794 VINOTH KANNA S 91 MBC/DNC 20-Nov-86 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
56 19PG052108161 ARUL M 91 MBC/DNC 19-Mar-88 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
57 19PG051800515 RAMAMOORTHI B K 91 MBC/DNC 07-Jun-88 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
58 19PG051319680 KARTHIKEYAN S 91 MBC/DNC 06-Sep-88 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
59 19PG051500506 MURUGAMMAL S 91 MBC/DNC 16-Mar-89 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
60 19PG052104744 SANTHOSH.S 91 MBC/DNC 18-Jun-90 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
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61 19PG051803871 AMUDHA R 91 MBC/DNC 12-Jun-91 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
62 19PG051300432 S.KRISHNARAJ 90 MBC/DNC 06-May-85 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
63 19PG051221515 K KALAIVANI 90 MBC/DNC 07-Jun-85 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
64 19PG051810903 RAJESH S 90 MBC/DNC 13-Jun-85 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
65 19PG051703806 KARTHIKEYAN N 90 MBC/DNC 20-Oct-86 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
66 19PG051201139 EZHIL PRIYA K 90 SC 21-May-87 Female No No SC BV
67 19PG051310375 SUGANTHI M 90 MBC/DNC 05-Aug-87 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
68 19PG052109467 MOGANAVALLY P 90 MBC/DNC 02-Dec-88 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
69 19PG051703655 B.KAVIYARASU 90 MBC/DNC 25-May-89 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
70 19PG051500512 KUMUDHAVALLI P 90 MBC/DNC 02-Jun-90 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
71 19PG051800558 VASUDEVAN R 90 MBC/DNC 05-Jun-90 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
72 19PG053900369 SASIARASAN C 90 MBC/DNC 09-Jul-90 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
73 19PG053202188 JANSI A 89 SC 06-Feb-79 Female No No SC BV
74 19PG051216956 A DHANASEKARAN 89 MBC/DNC 06-May-82 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
75 19PG051316004 KUMAR R 89 MBC/DNC 03-May-83 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
76 19PG051403902 G VENNILA 89 MBC/DNC 16-May-83 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
77 19PG053800607 V PRABU 89 MBC/DNC 20-May-84 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
78 19PG051316408 BOOPATHI A 89 MBC/DNC 27-Jun-84 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
79 19PG051806517 LALLIMATHI M 89 MBC/DNC 25-Nov-85 Female No No MBC/DNC BV
80 19PG053800466 T RAJIVGANDHI 89 MBC/DNC 07-Mar-86 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
81 19PG051603432 N SURESH 89 MBC/DNC 21-May-86 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
82 19PG053301303 BALASUBRAMANIAN B 89 SC 09-May-87 Male No No SC BV
83 19PG051808669 RAMESH P 89 MBC/DNC 25-May-87 Male No No Yes MBC/DNC BV
84 19PG053301253 PANDIYARAJAN 89 MBC/DNC 04-Jun-88 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
85 19PG051216726 DHINAKARAN S 89 MBC/DNC 05-Jun-91 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
86 19PG052550904 SELVARAJ.T 89 MBC/DNC 19-May-92 Male No No MBC/DNC BV
87 19PG051800545 R SIVAKUMAR 88 SC 15-May-89 Male No No SC BV
88 19PG051703775 PRASANTH R 88 SC 25-May-90 Male No No SC BV
89 19PG053902333 MAHENTHIRAN P 88 SC 20-Mar-93 Male No No SC BV
90 19PG052404779 GUNASUNDARI K 88 SC 19-Jun-94 Female No No SC BV
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91 19PG053301294 MURUGAPANDI M 87 SC 13-May-91 Male No No SC BV
92 19PG052110701 VIJAYAKUMAR R 87 SC 09-Jun-92 Male No No SC BV
93 19PG051703686 JEYARAM M 86 SC 20-May-81 Male No No SC BV
94 19PG051406233 P VIMALA 86 SC 23-Jun-85 Female No No SC BV
95 19PG051415824 SIVAKUMAR S 86 SC 03-Jul-90 Male No No SC BV
96 19PG053803796 LEELA S 85 SC 11-Apr-77 Female No No SC BV
97 19PG051216776 SENTHIL KUMAR S 85 SC 10-Jul-79 Male No No SC BV
98 19PG052104749 SURESH T 85 SC 09-Sep-84 Male No No SC BV
99 19PG051812743 UTHIRAKUMAR V 85 SC 26-Jan-87 Male No No SC BV

100 19PG053100739 KRISHNAMOORTHI K 85 SC 10-Apr-87 Male No No SC BV
101 19PG052801676 VAIJAYANTHIMALA M 85 SC 12-Jun-92 Female No No SC BV
102 19PG053600672 SAROJA M 84 SC 13-Mar-78 Female No No SC BV
103 19PG051703683 RAGUNATH K 84 SCA 04-Jan-87 Male No No SCA BV
104 19PG051606582 KESAVAN S 84 SC 25-Apr-87 Male No No SC BV
105 19PG051319704 NANDHAKUMAR T 84 SC 13-May-87 Male No No SC BV
106 19PG051351206 KOKILA K 84 SC 04-Jun-87 Female No No SC BV
107 19PG053800745 SHANMUGAM K 84 SC 11-Feb-88 Male No No SC BV
108 19PG051606119 ARULPRAKASH.N 84 SC 02-Mar-88 Male No No SC BV
109 19PG051700793 MANIVANNAN P 84 SC 30-May-89 Male No No Yes SC BV
110 19PG051307272 SABIYA S 84 SC 30-Jul-89 Female No No SC BV
111 19PG051314101 SUNDARI S 83 SCA 30-May-88 Female No No SCA BV
112 19PG051213987 KOUSALYA G 83 SCA 04-Apr-91 Female No No SCA BV
113 19PG053901634 BACKIYARAJ K 81 SCA 20-Feb-86 Male No No SCA BV
114 19PG051221803 MANIKANDAN E 81 BC 17-Jan-88 Male No Yes LD - Cat 3 GT LD BV
115 19PG051316401 PRABAKARAN E 81 SCA 10-Mar-90 Male No No SCA BV
116 19PG053400160 SURESH B 80 SCA 19-Jul-89 Male No No SCA BV
117 19PG051310358 SILAMBARASI S 78 SCA 01-Jul-86 Female No No SCA BV
118 19PG053804952 DIVYA N 78 SCA 20-Jun-90 Female No No SCA BV
119 19PG051316140 KANDASAMY R 77 SCA 27-May-81 Male No No SCA BV
120 19PG051900827 VIJAYAKANTH K S 77 BC 05-May-89 Male No Yes LD - Cat 3 GT LD BV
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121 19PG053800549 SENTHIL KUMAR G 76 SCA 25-May-85 Male No No SCA BV
122 19PG052108159 LOGESH KUMAR D 105 BC 30-May-88 Male No No GT CV
123 19PG051250830 GOVINDARAJ P 104 BC 26-May-84 Male No No GT CV
124 19PG053602098 SUJITH K 104 BC 09-Jun-94 Male No No GT CV
125 19PG051202925 REVATHI R 103 BC 30-May-85 Female No No GT W CV
126 19PG052200142 RAJALAKSHMI R 102 BC 20-Mar-88 Female No No GT W CV
127 19PG052104673 UMADEVI S 99 BC 03-Jan-85 Female No No GT W CV
128 19PG051403995 M MANJULA 98 BC 27-Mar-81 Female No No GT W CV
129 19PG053100722 MURUGESH S 97 BC 11-Jan-82 Male No No GT CV
130 19PG051221527 PRIYA S 97 GT 16-Apr-84 Female No No GT W CV
131 19PG051307374 MENAKA C 97 BC 05-Mar-85 Female No No GT W CV
132 19PG051319772 K ARASU 97 BC 14-May-85 Male No No GT CV
133 19PG051500540 S.GOMATHI 97 BC 06-Mar-86 Female No No GT W CV
134 19PG051319687 S.RAJAVEL 97 BC 19-Jun-86 Male No No GT CV
135 19PG051310392 SIVARANJANI N 97 BC 25-May-88 Female No No GT W CV
136 19PG051216740 KARUNANITHI A 97 BC 05-Jun-91 Male No No GT CV
137 19PG051800511 VETRIVELAN M 97 BC 06-May-94 Male No No GT CV
138 19PG053402106 JOSEPHINE MARY A 95 BC 16-May-80 Female No No GT W CV
139 19PG051801353 J MALARSELVI 95 BC 11-Jan-82 Female No No GT W CV
140 19PG051310679 ANITHA G 95 BC 14-Jul-93 Female No No GT W CV
141 19PG051603418 B SARAVANAN 94 BC 29-Jun-86 Male No No GT CV
142 19PG051307366 DHIVYA R 94 BC 13-May-87 Female No No GT W CV
143 19PG051808769 TAMILARASAN M 94 BC 13-Mar-88 Male No No GT CV
144 19PG051601760 SATHYA B 93 BC 20-Apr-85 Female No No GT W CV
145 19PG053900334 SENTHIL V 93 BC 15-Nov-85 Male No No GT CV
146 19PG052104493 REKHA M 93 BC 06-Dec-85 Female No No GT WT* CV
147 19PG051409757 SANGEETHA R 93 BC 03-May-86 Female No No GT WT* CV
148 19PG051804110 ARCHANA 93 BC 15-Sep-89 Female No No GT WT* CV
149 19PG053100720 KALEESWARANVINOTH N 93 BC 02-Jul-90 Male No No GT CV
150 19PG054000544 RATHINAKUMAR M 93 BC 05-Jun-91 Male No No GT CV
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151 19PG051213953 JAYALAKSHMI V T 93 BC 23-Jun-94 Female No No GT WT* CV
152 19PG052107964 P SATHISH 92 BC 03-Jun-81 Male No No GT CV
153 19PG051700674 LAVANYA S 92 BC 01-Jun-82 Female No No GT WT* CV
154 19PG053602087 JUSTIN BIJU J 92 BC 04-Jul-82 Male No No GT CV
155 19PG051314405 P NIRMALA 92 BC 27-Aug-82 Female No No GT CV
156 19PG051808686 VENGATESH G 92 BC 22-Oct-82 Male No No GT CV
157 19PG052004525 NARENDIRAN K 92 BC 06-Feb-83 Male No No GT CV
158 19PG051302348 MEGALA S 92 BC 09-May-84 Female No No GT CV
159 19PG051314332 B.KALAISELVI 92 BC 10-Jun-85 Female No No GT CV
160 19PG051314396 N SUMATHI 92 BC 24-Jun-86 Female No No GT CV
161 19PG051403904 NIRMALA K 92 BC 15-Jul-86 Female No No GT CV
162 19PG052101974 DEEPALAKSHMI K 92 BC 02-Jul-92 Female No No GT CV
163 19PG051310555 KAVITHA K 91 BC 06-Mar-83 Female No No GT CV
164 19PG051353457 N L KOTTEESWARAN 91 BC 16-May-84 Male No No GT CV
165 19PG051807856 P SANGEETHA 91 BC 31-Oct-84 Female No No GT CV
166 19PG051703658 S RAJENDRAN 91 BC 15-Apr-85 Male No No GT CV
167 19PG051314175 GOMATHI V 91 BC 25-Mar-87 Female No No GT CV
168 19PG051810944 PARTHIPAN S 91 BC 12-May-87 Male No No GT CV
169 19PG052101927 SURYA K 91 BC 31-May-87 Female No No GT CV
170 19PG051500453 KAVIMANI B 91 BC 07-Jun-87 Female No No GT T* CV
171 19PG051603391 PRABU M 91 BC 10-May-89 Male No No GT T* CV
172 19PG051810916 SRINIVASAN D R 91 BC 30-May-90 Male No No GT T* CV
173 19PG051812777 SIVAKUMAR G 91 BC 15-Jul-90 Male No No GT T* CV
174 19PG051400491 SASIKALA 91 BC 15-Jun-92 Female No No GT T* CV
175 19PG051414040 MANIMEKALAI J 90 BC 24-Feb-79 Female No No GT T* CV
176 19PG051810952 UDHAYA SURIAN R 90 BC 05-May-84 Male No No GT T* CV
177 19PG054000199 T. PUTHIARAJ 90 BC 17-May-85 Male No No GT T* CV
178 19PG051807782 SATHYA R 90 BC 20-Jun-85 Female No No GT T* CV
179 19PG051214329 DEEPA G 90 BC 04-Apr-86 Female No No GT SG* CV
180 19PG051601869 SASIREKA V 90 BC 02-May-86 Female No No GT SG* CV
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181 19PG051808805 SILAMBARASAN S 90 BC 02-Jun-87 Male No No GT SG* CV
182 19PG051351383 KARTHI S 90 BC 05-Feb-88 Male No No BC CV
183 19PG051310473 BALAMANI R 90 BC 13-Jun-89 Female No No No BC W CV
184 19PG051213981 S.VASUGI 90 BC 04-Feb-91 Female No No BC W CV
185 19PG053900352 GOPINATH K 90 BC 03-Jun-93 Male No No BC CV
186 19PG052001436 LOGESH D 90 BC 05-Jun-93 Male No No BC CV
187 19PG051318320 MANICKAM R 89 BC 02-May-78 Male No No BC CV
188 19PG051607315 MURUGAN C 89 BC 29-May-80 Male No No BC CV
189 19PG051705156 V C PRADEEP KUMAR 89 BC 21-Jul-81 Male No No BC CV
190 19PG053604963 ISWARIYA P 89 BC 12-Nov-81 Female No No BC W CV
191 19PG052001517 JOTHI G 89 BC 20-May-82 Male No No BC CV
192 19PG051405327 PRABHU R 89 BC 31-Jul-83 Male No No BC CV
193 19PG052750502 S ANANDHA JOTHI 89 BC 17-Feb-84 Female No No BC W CV
194 19PG051213961 S. LAKSHMI 89 BC 18-Jun-84 Female No No BC W CV
195 19PG052300561 PRIYADHARSINI B 89 BC 19-Jul-86 Female No No BC W CV
196 19PG053600751 JEBA RANI J 89 BC 21-Feb-88 Female No No BC W CV
197 19PG054001584 BRAMMANANTHAN G 89 BC 10-May-88 Male No No BC CV
198 19PG051319718 NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN P 89 BC 28-Jul-89 Male No No BC CV
199 19PG051353458 PARTHIBAN S 89 BC 06-May-90 Male No No BC CV
200 19PG051307439 VIDYA V 89 BC 15-May-91 Female No No BC W CV
201 19PG051201201 K PUSHPALATHA 88 BC 04-Mar-78 Female No No BC W CV
202 19PG051806578 UMA RANI P 88 BC 31-Mar-81 Female No No BC W CV
203 19PG053900981 M EMAYAVARAMBAN 88 MBC/DNC 25-Apr-81 Male No No MBC/DNC CV
204 19PG051808790 DHEVAN M 88 BC 02-May-81 Male No No BC CV
205 19PG051314425 GEETHA R 88 BC 20-Jul-84 Female No No BC W CV
206 19PG051808780 ULAGANATHAN V 88 MBC/DNC 21-Feb-85 Male No No MBC/DNC CV
207 19PG052400868 P VINITTA VINCY 88 BC 05-May-85 Female No No BC W CV
208 19PG051221488 M REVATHI 88 BC 28-Jun-85 Female No No BC WT* CV
209 19PG051302617 J ANGELINE JABA PRIYA 88 BC 20-Nov-85 Female No No BC WT* CV
210 19PG053202122 KAYALVIZHI 88 BC 10-Jun-86 Female No No BC WT* CV
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211 19PG051201353 GEETHA B 88 BC 25-Jun-86 Female No No BC WT* CV
212 19PG053804902 DHANASELVI R 88 MBC/DNC 01-Jun-87 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV
213 19PG051800477 SATHISH P 88 MBC/DNC 28-Jun-87 Male No No MBC/DNC CV
214 19PG051316384 SARAVANAKUMAR M 88 BC 06-Jul-87 Male No No BC CV
215 19PG051500497 DHANALAKSHMI M 88 MBC/DNC 27-Jul-87 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV
216 19PG051415786 YUVARAJA K P 88 BC 05-May-88 Male No No BC CV
217 19PG053301387 KARTHIK V 88 BC 03-Jun-88 Male No No BC CV
218 19PG051409720 BRINDHA S 88 BC 26-Jul-88 Female No No BC CV
219 19PG051605981 ANANDHAN S 88 MBC/DNC 06-May-89 Male No No MBC/DNC CV
220 19PG052400794 MEKALA V 88 BC 13-May-89 Female No No BC CV
221 19PG053800600 PRABAHARAN P 88 MBC/DNC 02-Jun-89 Male No No MBC/DNC CV
222 19PG051310600 SHOBANA K 88 MBC/DNC 18-Jul-89 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV
223 19PG051414011 SOWNDHARI M 88 BC 07-May-90 Female No No BC CV
224 19PG051800494 RAMESH M 88 MBC/DNC 12-May-90 Male No No MBC/DNC CV
225 19PG052104743 RAMADAS B 88 MBC/DNC 02-Jul-90 Male No No MBC/DNC CV
226 19PG053400156 SURESHKUMAR M 88 BC 13-Feb-91 Male No No BC CV
227 19PG051314255 UMA MAHESWARI G 87 BC 25-Jul-74 Female No No BC CV
228 19PG051314402 SAROJA M 87 BC 15-May-75 Female No No BC CV
229 19PG052107997 K.SENTHILKUMAR 87 BC 04-Jun-75 Male No No BC CV
230 19PG052101940 R.CHITRA 87 MBC/DNC 12-Feb-76 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV
231 19PG052400779 S SELVAMEENAKSHI 87 BC 07-Jul-77 Female No No BC CV
232 19PG051403953 B VELUMANI 87 BC 02-Jan-81 Female No No BC CV
233 19PG051302584 USHARANI C 87 BC 07-May-81 Female No No BC CV
234 19PG051606114 KUDIARASAN 87 MBC/DNC 10-Jul-81 Male No No MBC/DNC CV
235 19PG051310408 PUSHPAM N 87 BC 01-Sep-81 Female No No BC CV
236 19PG051221327 GOMATHYJAYAMANI 87 MBC/DNC 29-Jul-82 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV
237 19PG052550860 TAMIL PRIYA S 87 MBC/DNC 09-Feb-83 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV
238 19PG051302388 VIJAYALAKSHMI T 87 BC 16-Jun-83 Female No No BC T* CV
239 19PG051221603 JAGADEESWARI K 87 BC 10-Nov-83 Female No No BC T* CV
240 19PG054001579 K SANGILI RAJAN 87 BC 26-Nov-83 Male No No BC T* CV
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241 19PG051800520 MURUGAN M 87 MBC/DNC 18-May-85 Male No No MBC/DNC CV
242 19PG053600678 ULFATH NISHA S 87 BCM 30-Jun-86 Female No No BCM W CV
243 19PG052804914 RAJESWARI KOKILA KR 87 MBC/DNC 05-Jun-87 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV
244 19PG051500500 SATHYA M 87 MBC/DNC 12-Jun-91 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV
245 19PG051807892 UMARANI N 86 MBC/DNC 03-Jun-77 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV
246 19PG051221524 LAKSHMI D 86 MBC/DNC 16-May-83 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV
247 19PG051811819 JAYAKUMAR C 86 MBC/DNC 31-May-83 Male No No MBC/DNC (WH) CV
248 19PG051800594 SUGUMAR C 86 MBC/DNC 13-May-85 Male No No MBC/DNC CV
249 19PG052110734 THIRUPUGAZHMANI V 86 MBC/DNC 03-Jun-85 Male No No MBC/DNC CV
250 19PG051353407 MURUGAN M 86 MBC/DNC 25-Nov-85 Male No No MBC/DNC CV
251 19PG052003529 V.MANIKANDAN 86 MBC/DNC 05-Jun-86 Male No No MBC/DNC CV
252 19PG053503783 JOTHI MANGALA N 86 MBC/DNC 10-May-88 Female No No MBC/DNC WT* CV
253 19PG052108250 BALACHANDAR S 86 MBC/DNC 05-Jun-88 Male No No MBC/DNC CV
254 19PG051202857 JEEVA N 86 MBC/DNC 29-Jun-91 Female No No MBC/DNC WT* CV
255 19PG053504393 MAHALAKSHMI R 86 MBC/DNC 04-Apr-92 Female No No MBC/DNC WT* CV
256 19PG051415712 KAVINKARTHIK P 86 MBC/DNC 31-May-93 Male No No MBC/DNC CV
257 19PG051800537 SUGUMAR T 86 MBC/DNC 04-Jun-94 Male No No MBC/DNC CV
258 19PG051351150 SHEELA A 86 MBC/DNC 28-Jun-94 Female No No MBC/DNC CV
259 19PG051700636 GUNAVATHI S 85 MBC/DNC 04-Jul-77 Female No No MBC/DNC T* CV
260 19PG051810022 VENKATESAN M 85 MBC/DNC 17-Jul-83 Male No No MBC/DNC T* CV
261 19PG052550907 MAGESH T 85 MBC/DNC 29-Dec-83 Male No No MBC/DNC T* CV
262 19PG052110657 A SETHUKUMAR 85 MBC/DNC 12-Feb-84 Male No No MBC/DNC T* CV
263 19PG051203238 G.TAMILARASI 85 MBC/DNC 15-May-84 Female No No MBC/DNC T* CV
264 19PG053430312 BHAKYARAJ 85 MBC/DNC 09-Jun-84 Male No No MBC/DNC SG* CV
265 19PG051405310 PRABHU M 85 MBC/DNC 12-Jun-84 Male No No MBC/DNC SG* CV
266 19PG051314015 AMUDHA K 85 MBC/DNC 07-Feb-85 Female No No MBC/DNC SG* CV
267 19PG053503749 M A HAJIRAL 85 BCM 18-May-85 Female No No BCM WT* CV
268 19PG053430398 GOVINDARAJ S 85 MBC/DNC 31-May-86 Male No No MBC/DNC SG* CV
269 19PG052001568 I MOHAMMED AKBAR 84 BCM 16-Jun-86 Male No No BCM CV
270 19PG051800528 MURUGAN M 84 SC 06-May-92 Male No No SC CV



DATE : 18-12-2020
SNO ROLLNO NAME MARK COMMUNITY DOB Gender PSTM PWD PWD CODE SGT Selection Turn CV/BV
SUBJECT : CHEMISTRY

TEACHERS RECRUITMENT BOARD,CHENNAI-6
Direct Recruitment for the post of Post Graduate Assistants / Physical Education Directors Grade-I - 2018-2019

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST

271 19PG052301136 KAVITHA C 83 SC 09-May-79 Female No No SC W CV
272 19PG052404757 CHITRA K S 83 SC 22-Apr-82 Female No No SC W CV
273 19PG052405705 J NABISA BANU 83 BCM 04-May-82 Female No No BCM CV
274 19PG052106388 R LAKSHMI 83 SC 13-Sep-84 Female No No SC W CV
275 19PG052001481 BABU S 83 SC 05-Jan-86 Male No No SC CV
276 19PG052500141 D.SUBRAMANI 83 SC 30-May-87 Male No No SC CV
277 19PG052750568 JOHN A 83 SC 10-May-88 Male No No SC CV
278 19PG052403576 SENTAMIL SELVI C 83 SC 03-Jun-88 Female No No SC W CV
279 19PG051307341 MARIAMMAL P 83 SC 10-May-89 Female No No SC W CV
280 19PG051310374 NIRMALA C 82 SC 10-Jul-72 Female No No SC W CV
281 19PG054000593 MUNEESWARAN 82 SC 15-Jul-75 Male No No SC CV
282 19PG051607157 MALAIKOLUNDAN R 82 SC 20-May-82 Male No No SC CV
283 19PG052050442 MURUGESAN V 82 SC 02-Dec-82 Male No No SC CV
284 19PG051705101 VENKATESAN 82 SC 04-Feb-85 Male No No SC CV
285 19PG051705122 N SILAMBARASAN 82 SC 27-May-85 Male No No SC CV
286 19PG051802228 HYDER KHAN. F 82 BCM 13-Dec-85 Male No No BCM T* CV
287 19PG052050257 KAVIRASU S 82 SC 21-May-87 Male No No SC CV
288 19PG051450672 MUTHUKUMAR P 82 SC 20-Nov-87 Male No No SC CV
289 19PG051402593 RAJESH R 82 SC 02-Jun-88 Male No No SC CV
290 19PG052003554 JANAKIRAMAN M 82 SC 14-Mar-90 Male No No SC CV
291 19PG052801584 PAVITHRA D 82 SC 12-Oct-92 Female No No SC W CV
292 19PG051319740 VIJAYAKUMAR.A 81 SC 27-Mar-78 Male No No SC CV
293 19PG051319662 SENTHILKUMAR R 81 SC 30-Jul-78 Male No No SC CV
294 19PG053202801 PARAMESWARI 81 SC 19-Jun-84 Female No No SC WT* CV
295 19PG053800548 NEELAMEGAM L 81 SC 03-May-85 Male No No SC CV
296 19PG052108262 THIRUMALAI 81 SC 05-Jun-85 Male No No SC T* CV
297 19PG051406255 A ABIRAMI 81 SC 25-Jun-85 Female No No Yes GT SG CV
298 19PG051402422 KARTHIC M 81 SC 13-Apr-86 Male No No SC T* CV
299 19PG051214022 MAHALAKSHMI A 81 SC 30-Jun-86 Female No No SC WT* CV
300 19PG052550841 NAVAMANI P 81 SC 17-Apr-87 Female No No SC T* CV
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301 19PG052102230 SHAKILA P 81 SC 20-May-87 Female No No SC T* CV
302 19PG051202778 NITHIYA E 81 SC 28-Mar-88 Female No No SC SG* CV
303 19PG053100723 JAMALUDEEN SIRAJ . A 81 BCM 09-Mar-90 Male No No BCM T* CV
304 19PG051206281 SILAMBARASAN P 81 SC 13-May-94 Male No Yes LV - Cat 1 SC Cat 1 PwD
305 19PG054000579 ALI ABDUL KADAR S 79 BCM 03-Apr-84 Male No No BCM SG* CV
306 19PG051353554 PRADHAP R 78 MBC/DNC 15-Feb-87 Male No No Yes GT SG CV
307 19PG051316163 SUDHAKAR M 76 SCA 14-Jun-85 Male No No SCA CV
308 19PG051201128 SARANYA N 76 SCA 11-Aug-88 Female No No SCA W CV
309 19PG051811876 JAGADEESAN J 76 SCA 20-May-89 Male No No SCA CV
310 19PG051310515 LAVANYA R 75 SCA 10-Jun-85 Female No No SCA W CV
311 19PG051353455 SATHISH KUMAR B 75 MBC/DNC 06-Jun-87 Male No No Yes GT SG CV
312 19PG053402094 RAMYA M 75 BC 16-Dec-87 Female No No Yes GT SG CV
313 19PG051319698 SUDHAKAR K 75 ST 01-Aug-91 Male No No ST CV
314 19PG051803959 GOWSALYA P 75 SCA 21-Jan-93 Female No No SCA CV
315 19PG051310491 PALANIAMMAL .A 74 SCA 09-Jun-84 Female No No SCA SG* CV
316 19PG051606615 ANNADURAI K 73 ST 13-Jun-93 Male No No ST CV
317 19PG051353601 SIVASHANMUGAM N 69 SC 03-Apr-80 Male No No Yes SC SG CV
318 19PG054001460 RAJATHI 68 SC 15-Apr-88 Female No No Yes SC SG CV
319 19PG051310503 AKILA S 64 ST 03-Jun-91 Female No No ST W CV

320 BC T* CV

321 BC T* CV

322 BC T* CV

323 BC T* CV

324 BC SG* CV

RESERVED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE ORDER OF THE HON'BLE APEX COURT IN CIVIL APPEAL NO 3745-3754 OF 2020 AND IA NO 
117448 OF 2020

RESERVED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE ORDER OF THE HON'BLE APEX COURT IN CIVIL APPEAL NO 3745-3754 OF 2020 AND IA NO 
117448 OF 2020

RESERVED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE ORDER OF THE HON'BLE APEX COURT IN CIVIL APPEAL NO 3745-3754 OF 2020 AND IA NO 
117448 OF 2020

RESERVED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE ORDER OF THE HON'BLE APEX COURT IN CIVIL APPEAL NO 3745-3754 OF 2020 AND IA NO 
117448 OF 2020

RESERVED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE ORDER OF THE HON'BLE APEX COURT IN CIVIL APPEAL NO 3745-3754 OF 2020 AND IA NO 
117448 OF 2020
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325 BC SG* CV

326 BC SG* CV

327 BC SG* CV

328 BC SG* CV

329 BC SG* CV

330 NA NA GT W MD CV
331 NA NA GT W MD CV
332 NA NA BC W LV CV
333 NA NA BC  LD CV
334 NA NA MBC/DNC  LV CV
335 NA NA MBC/DNC  HH CV
336 NA NA MBC/DNC  HH CV
337 NA NA SC W LD CV
338 NA NA MBC/DNC W - Telugu Minority Medium
339 NA NA BCM W - Telugu Minority Medium
340 NA NA GT - Kannada Minority Medium
341 NA NA BC - Urdu Minority Medium
342 NA NA GT Cat 4 PwD
343 NA NA GT Cat 3 PwD
344 NA NA GT Cat 2 PwD
345 NA NA BC Cat 4 PwD
346 NA NA BC Cat 4 PwD
347 NA NA BC W Cat 2 PwD
348 NA NA BC W Cat 1 PwD

RESERVED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE ORDER OF THE HON'BLE APEX COURT IN CIVIL APPEAL NO 3745-3754 OF 2020 AND IA NO 
117448 OF 2020

RESERVED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE ORDER OF THE HON'BLE APEX COURT IN CIVIL APPEAL NO 3745-3754 OF 2020 AND IA NO 
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117448 OF 2020
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349 NA NA BC Cat 1 PwD
350 NA NA MBC/DNC Cat 4 PwD
351 NA NA MBC/DNC W Cat 3 PwD
352 NA NA MBC/DNC Cat 3 PwD
353 NA NA BCM Cat 2 PwD
354 NA NA SCA Cat 2 PwD
355 NA NA SC Cat 3 PwD
356 NA NA SC W Cat 1 PwD


